900231389 08/17/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AGHOCO 1070 LIMITED		01/11/2012	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BLACKS OUTDOOR RETAIL LIMITED	
Street Address:	Hollinsbrook Way, Pilsworth	
City:	Bury, Lancashire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	BL9 8RR	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1791689	PETER STORM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2032953730

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 801-444-7143

Email: nwells@wellsiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Nicholas Wells, Wells IP Law

Address Line 1: 299 S. Main St., Suite 1300

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4681.08

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Nicholas Wells, Wells IP Law Address Line 1: 299 S. Main St., Suite 1300

TRADEMARK REEL: 004845 FRAME: 0022 OP \$40.00 1791689

900231389

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicholas D. Wells		
Signature:	/Nicholas D. Wells/		
Date:	08/17/2012		
Total Attachments: 1 source=AGHOCO 1070 Name Change#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004845 FRAME: 0023



Company Details

Name & Registered Office:
BLACKS OUTDOOR RETAIL LIMITED
HOLLINSBROOK WAY
PILSWORTH
BURY
LANCASHIRE
BL9 8RR
Company No. 07795258

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 03/10/2011

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

None Supplied

Accounting Reference Date: 31/10

Last Accounts Made Up To: (NO ACCOUNTS FILED)

Next Accounts Due: 03/07/2013

Last Return Made Up To: Next Return Due: 31/10/2012

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

11/01/2012

AGHOCO 1070 LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/06fc99e32af370cabbde1921bb04f65e/compdetail.....30/07/2012 RECORDED: 08/17/2012 REEL: 004845 FRAME: 0024